Chelea.Cummings
Rectangle
Chelea.Cummings
Typewritten Text
R-1331 R9
461-57S “Roll-Out” Diaphragm Regulators
2
Maximum Inlet

inlet pressure. Monitor he outlet pressure during start-up to prevent an outlet pressure overload. Refer to RM-1331 for more detailed start-
up procedures.
How to Order Specify:
1. 2” Model 461-57S.
2. Piping connections and
body material (see table on
Page 2)
3. Outlet pressure and/or
spring (see table on Page 3)
4. Inlet pressure (maximum
and minimum, if available)
5. Capacity required (SCFH)
6. Kind of gas (natural gas,
propane, etc.)
7. Trim (standard or stainless
steel)
8. Valve size (1” or 11⁄16”)
9. Double seat or single seat
(see Page 6)–if not
specified, double seat will